FIXING_DATE
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.8216
196.5171
60.4067
237.1516
411.8333
15.7612
51.4943
384.4464
444.3953
42.1764
98.4977
2.6777
2.2269
33.0792
195.0613
90.235
75.7709
3.8529
35.132
255.9393
10.3271
7.9564
328.5586
18.7109

MIDDLE
222.2285
201.4061
61.9043
243.0431
422.1186
16.1524
52.762
393.9
455.4547
43.2204
100.9482
2.747
2.2823
33.897
199.9543
92.4702
77.6441
3.9575
36.0022
262.3377
10.5841
8.1551
336.6811
19.1827

SELL
227.639
206.2979
63.4024
248.9376
432.4117
16.5438
54.0297
403.3536
466.5205
44.2647
103.4001
2.8163
2.3377
34.715
204.852
94.7062
79.5177
4.0625
36.8726
268.7412
10.8413
8.3539
344.8056
19.6552



